10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197502
jitendra kumar

jitendra kumar

S/O: Gulab Singh, ward no 5, Mohalla Karaundi, Near by Shankar
temple, Po SARAON, Ps Natwar ,District: ROHTAS, State
Bihar,India,802218,,, ROHTAS, BIHAR(PATNA), 802218

7764820767
Personal Loan
Bihar 802218
Yes

Local

Jitendra Kumar

Self

Shankar temple

Easy

No

Not Seen

Lower Class

45

Pakka

Durga



20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Positive

40

Gaud

Positive

45

Positive
Positive

No
Residentia
25.201236
84.1631327
36883
2025-07-10
15:39:02

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O: GULAB SINGH, WARD NO 5,
MOHALLA KARAUNDI, NEAR BY SHANKAR TEMPLE, PO
SARAON, PS NATWAR ,DISTRICT: ROHTAS, STATE
BIHAR,INDIA,802218,,, ROHTAS, BIHAR(PATNA), 802218 ON

@ e 10-07-2025 15:39:02., AND THE APPLICANT, JITENDRA
KUMAR MET. RELATIONSHIP WITH APPLICANT SELE. TPC
DURGA RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE
THERE.
Date of Allocation 2025-07-09
Time of Allocation 11:56:22



37 residence_photo_with_name_plate

55W4+HM6 Karaundl Sarawan; rBiha 80
10:07-2025:03:35:21 pm

25° Ofl>25@2&lﬁ®31327

Pincode : 802218

TEET
x\?’\—

38 residence_photo_with_applicant

O

code : 80U o

P




39 residence_photo_with_agent

™

55W4+HM6, Karaundi, "ra
10-07-202503:56:26 pn

40 residence_photo_with_inside_household
0 s.a 0 _,'.g‘ 5 . :. D
20185148 159506

| Pincode : 80 8




residence_photo_outside

41

‘ lH-i-IMG Karal..lnld
03

0772025

o
©
£
(1]
-
o
e
(1]
2
(]
i
33
n

i
15 pm

587

Photo with Agent

42




43 Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 10-07-2025 15:39:02
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
8 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO0000EBTg90AH

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




